
TOB Atlantic Coast Championships Groups 1-A, 1-Open
11/4/2023Marching Band: 1-O

Roselle Park
HS Audubon HS

Lake Lehman
HS

Colonel
Richardson
HS

Northern
Lehigh HS

Youngsville
HS

Southern
Garrett HS Allegany HS Oakcrest HS Raritan HS

V
COMP
ACH

17.300 
88 9
85 9

18.200 
92 5
90 7

18.400 
93 3
91 5

15.900 
81 10
78 10

17.600 
89 8
87 8

18.100 
90 7
91 5

18.300 
91 6
92 3

18.800 
95 1
93 2

18.700 
93 3
94 1

18.600 
94 2
92 3

GEV
REP
PERF

16.700 
85 9
82 9

18.500 
93 5
92 5

17.800 
90 7
88 7

15.500 
79 10
76 10

17.500 
89 8
86 8

18.700 
94 4
93 4

18.000 
91 6
89 6

19.100 
96 3
95 3

19.500 
98 1
97 1

19.300 
97 2
96 2

IAM
COMP
ACH

17.200 
86 9
86 9

17.700 
89 7
88 7

18.300 
92 6
91 6

17.000 
85 10
85 10

17.600 
88 8
88 7

18.900 
95 3
94 4

18.600 
94 5
92 5

19.300 
97 2
96 2

19.000 
95 3
95 3

19.500 
98 1
97 1

EAM
COMP
ACH

17.600 
90 6
86 6

17.400 
89 7
85 7

17.200 
88 8
84 8

15.900 
80 10
79 10

17.000 
87 9
83 9

17.900 
92 4
87 5

18.000 
91 5
89 4

19.400 
98 1
96 1

19.100 
96 2
95 2

18.900 
95 3
94 3

GEM
REP
PERF

17.100 
87 7
84 7

18.300 
93 5
90 5

16.600 
85 8
81 8

16.400 
84 9
80 9

16.000 
81 10
79 10

18.200 
92 6
90 5

18.700 
94 4
93 4

19.000 
96 3
94 3

19.200 
97 1
95 2

19.300 
97 1
96 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

85.900
0.00

85.900
8

34.000 9
51.900 8

90.100
0.00

90.100
6

36.700 5
53.400 6

88.300
0.00

88.300
7

36.200 7
52.100 7

80.700
0.00

80.700
10

31.400 10
49.300 10

85.700
0.00

85.700
9

35.100 8
50.600 9

91.800
0.00

91.800
4

36.800 4
55.000 5

91.600
0.00

91.600
5

36.300 6
55.300 4

95.600
0.00

95.600
1

37.900 2
57.700 1

95.500
0.00

95.500
3

38.200 1
57.300 3

95.600
0.00

95.600
1

37.900 2
57.700 1

AUX
REP
PERF

17.000 
86 9
84 9

19.400 
98 2
96 2

17.300 
88 8
85 8

12.800 
65 10
63 10

17.700 
90 7
87 7

19.200 
95 3
97 1

18.800 
94 4
94 4

19.300 
99 1
94 4

18.300 
93 5
90 6

18.700 
92 6
95 3

PERC
COMP
ACH

16.300 
83 8
80 8

19.000 
95 4
95 2

18.600 
96 3
90 6

15.700 
80 10
77 10

16.100 
82 9
79 9

17.200 
87 7
85 7

18.900 
93 5
96 1

18.400 
92 6
92 4

19.100 
97 2
94 3

18.900 
98 1
91 5
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TOB Atlantic Coast Championships Groups 1-A, 1-Open
11/4/2023Marching Band: 1-A

Caravel Academy
Williams Valley
Jr/Sr HS Woodbury HS Eisenhower HS Perryville HS North Schuylkill HS Southern Tioga HS Pemberton HS Pennsauken HS Johnstown HS Collingswood HS Hoboken HS

Haddonfield
Memorial HS Warren County HS Penns Grove HS Bloomfield HS North East HS

VA
COMP
ACH

16.010 
82.0 1579.0 15

14.950 
78.0 1773.0 17

16.610 
85.0 1182.0 12

17.340 
88.0 786.0 8

16.280 
84.0 1380.0 14

15.480 
80.0 1676.0 16

16.940 
86.0 1084.0 10

17.610 
90.0 587.0 6

18.410 
94.0 391.0 3

17.140 
87.0 985.0 9

16.740 
85.0 1183.0 11

16.340 
83.0 1481.0 13

17.880 
92.0 488.0 5

18.810 
96.0 293.0 2

17.800 
89.0 689.0 4

19.210 
98.0 195.0 1

17.470 
88.0 787.0 6

GEVA
REP
PERF

15.010 
77 1674 16

14.670 
74 1773 17

16.660 
82 1384 12

17.400 
87 787 8

16.540 
84 1282 13

15.870 
80 1579 15

16.330 
81 1482 13

17.200 
86 986 10

17.740 
90 488 6

18.270 
92 391 3

17.130 
85 1186 10

17.600 
88 688 6

17.660 
87 789 5

18.800 
94 194 2

17.330 
86 987 8

18.860 
93 295 1

17.930 
89 590 4

IAMA
COMP
ACH

16.540 
84 1582 16

15.870 
80 1779 17

16.600 
83 1683 15

17.270 
87 1186 9

17.470 
88 987 8

17.070 
86 1385 11

17.140 
87 1185 11

16.940 
86 1384 13

17.740 
90 688 7

17.080 
88 984 13

17.410 
89 786 9

17.800 
89 789 6

18.070 
91 590 5

18.530 
92 393 2

18.600 
93 293 2

19.000 
95 195 1

18.400 
92 392 4

EAMA
COMP
ACH

15.540 
79 1677 16

15.340 
78 1776 17

16.010 
82 1479 15

17.070 
86 1285 11

17.670 
89 888 8

16.070 
81 1580 14

17.400 
87 1087 9

16.740 
85 1383 13

17.270 
87 1086 10

18.070 
91 690 6

17.870 
90 789 7

17.080 
88 984 12

18.270 
92 591 5

19.270 
97 196 1

18.470 
93 492 4

18.870 
95 294 2

18.670 
94 393 3

GEMA
REP
PERF

16.280 
84 1480 16

15.090 
80 1773 17

16.540 
84 1482 13

17.140 
87 985 8

18.210 
93 590 5

16.410 
84 1481 15

17.010 
87 984 9

16.810 
86 1283 11

16.740 
85 1383 11

17.940 
91 689 6

17.080 
88 884 9

16.750 
87 982 13

17.480 
90 786 7

18.740 
95 493 4

18.940 
96 294 3

19.070 
96 295 1

19.140 
97 195 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

79.380
0.00

79.380
16

31.020 16
48.360 16

75.920
0.50

75.420
17

29.620 17
46.300 17

82.420
0.00

82.420
14

33.270 12
49.150 15

86.220
0.00

86.220
9

34.740 9
51.480 12

86.170
0.00

86.170
10

32.820 14
53.350 6

80.900
0.00

80.900
15

31.350 15
49.550 14

84.820
0.00

84.820
13

33.270 12
51.550 11

85.300
0.00

85.300
12

34.810 8
50.490 13

87.900
0.00

87.900
7

36.150 3
51.750 9

88.500
0.00

88.500
6

35.410 5
53.090 7

86.230
0.00

86.230
8

33.870 11
52.360 8

85.570
0.00

85.570
11

33.940 10
51.630 10

89.360
0.00

89.360
5

35.540 4
53.820 5

94.150
0.00

94.150
2

37.610 2
56.540 2

91.140
0.00

91.140
4

35.130 7
56.010 4

95.010
0.00

95.010
1

38.070 1
56.940 1

91.610
0.00

91.610
3

35.400 6
56.210 3

AUXA
REP
PERF

14.610 
75 1772 17

15.010 
77 1674 16

15.670 
79 1478 14

17.860 
88 790 6

16.540 
84 1282 13

15.340 
78 1576 15

17.940 
91 589 7

17.530 
87 988 9

18.470 
93 392 4

19.330 
96 197 1

17.730 
88 789 7

17.260 
85 1187 10

17.070 
86 1085 11

18.670 
94 293 3

18.270 
92 491 5

18.520 
90 694 2

16.730 
83 1384 12

PERCA
COMP
ACH

14.480 
75 1671 16

13.740 
70 1768 17

16.410 
84 1181 12

15.350 
80 1475 15

16.330 
81 1382 11

15.410 
79 1576 14

16.940 
86 984 9

16.740 
85 1083 10

17.950 
93 288 7

19.000 
95 195 2

17.610 
90 587 8

16.340 
83 1281 12

17.660 
87 889 6

18.850 
91 496 1

18.530 
92 393 3

18.190 
89 692 4

17.860 
88 790 5
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TOB Atlantic Coast Championships Groups 2-A, 2-Open
11/5/2023Marching Band: 2-O

Winslow Twp HS West Windsor-Plainsboro North HS Deptford HS Southern Regional HS West Deptford HS Eastern Regional HS Barnegat HS

V
COMP
ACH

17.700 
90 6
87 6

17.400 
89 7
85 7

18.600 
94 4
92 4

19.500 
97 2
98 2

19.100 
96 3
95 3

19.800 
99 1
99 1

18.300 
92 5
91 5

GEV
REP
PERF

17.900 
90 6
89 6

17.300 
88 7
85 7

18.500 
94 4
91 5

19.500 
97 3
98 2

19.400 
98 2
96 3

19.800 
99 1
99 1

18.600 
93 5
93 4

IAM
COMP
ACH

17.300 
87 7
86 7

17.800 
90 6
88 6

18.400 
92 5
92 5

19.000 
96 3
94 3

19.400 
97 2
97 2

19.600 
98 1
98 1

18.700 
94 4
93 4

EAM
COMP
ACH

18.000 
90 7
90 6

17.800 
92 6
86 7

18.800 
94 5
94 5

19.200 
97 2
95 3

19.500 
98 1
97 1

19.400 
97 2
97 1

19.000 
95 4
95 3

GEM
REP
PERF

17.400 
88 7
86 7

18.600 
94 5
92 5

18.900 
95 4
94 4

19.200 
97 2
95 3

19.500 
96 3
99 1

19.400 
98 1
96 2

18.000 
90 6
90 6

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

88.300
0.00

88.300
7

35.600 6
52.700 7

88.900
0.00

88.900
6

34.700 7
54.200 6

93.200
0.00

93.200
4

37.100 4
56.100 4

96.400
0.00

96.400
3

39.000 2
57.400 3

96.900
0.00

96.900
2

38.500 3
58.400 1

98.000
0.00

98.000
1

39.600 1
58.400 1

92.600
0.00

92.600
5

36.900 5
55.700 5

AUX
REP
PERF

18.100 
92 4
89 4

16.300 
83 7
80 7

17.400 
88 6
86 6

19.300 
96 2
97 1

18.700 
94 3
93 3

19.400 
98 1
96 2

17.800 
91 5
87 5

PERC
COMP
ACH

16.000 
81 7
79 7

16.700 
85 5
82 6

19.000 
96 2
94 2

18.700 
94 3
93 3

18.500 
93 4
92 4

19.200 
97 1
95 1

16.600 
83 6
83 5
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TOB Atlantic Coast Championships Groups 2-A, 2-Open
11/5/2023Marching Band: 2-A

Florence Twp
Memorial HS

St. Marys Area
HS (PA) Woodstown HS

DuBois Area
HS Rising Sun HS

Middletown
HS (9)

William Penn
HS

Washington
Twp HS

South
Plainfield HS

East
Allegheny HS Odessa HS

Brick
Township HS Tyrone HS

VA
COMP
ACH

16.210 
83.0 11
80.0 11

15.540 
79.0 12
77.0 12

15.210 
78.0 13
75.0 13

16.940 
86.0 8
84.0 9

17.260 
85.0 9
87.0 6

17.410 
89.0 5
86.0 8

16.670 
84.0 10
83.0 10

17.740 
90.0 4
88.0 5

18.140 
92.0 3
90.0 3

17.800 
89.0 5
89.0 4

19.010 
97.0 1
94.0 1

18.740 
95.0 2
93.0 2

17.470 
88.0 7
87.0 6

GEVA
REP
PERF

16.010 
82 11
79 11

14.810 
76 13
73 13

15.610 
80 12
77 12

18.130 
90 6
91 3

17.940 
91 5
89 6

18.140 
92 4
90 4

17.340 
88 8
86 8

17.670 
89 7
88 7

18.210 
93 3
90 4

17.140 
87 9
85 9

19.010 
97 1
94 1

18.670 
94 2
93 2

16.940 
86 10
84 10

IAMA
COMP
ACH

16.670 
84 11
83 12

16.470 
83 12
82 13

16.660 
82 13
84 11

17.740 
90 8
88 9

17.930 
89 9
90 8

18.600 
93 5
93 3

17.330 
86 10
87 10

18.540 
94 4
92 5

18.730 
93 5
94 2

18.270 
92 7
91 7

19.470 
98 1
97 1

18.810 
96 2
93 3

18.610 
95 3
92 5

EAMA
COMP
ACH

17.860 
88 10
90 6

16.980 
81 13
87 9

16.660 
82 12
84 13

17.850 
86 11
91 5

18.670 
94 2
93 3

18.140 
92 4
90 6

17.350 
90 7
85 12

17.550 
91 6
86 11

17.540 
89 9
87 9

18.000 
90 7
90 6

19.000 
95 1
95 1

18.400 
92 4
92 4

18.800 
94 2
94 2

GEMA
REP
PERF

18.130 
90 8
91 5

15.540 
79 13
77 12

15.350 
80 12
75 13

16.990 
83 11
86 9

18.940 
96 2
94 3

17.280 
89 9
85 10

16.950 
88 10
83 11

18.540 
94 4
92 4

17.880 
92 6
88 8

17.940 
91 7
89 7

19.000 
95 3
95 2

19.600 
98 1
98 1

18.210 
93 5
90 6

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

84.880
0.00

84.880
11

32.220 11
52.660 9

79.340
0.00

79.340
13

30.350 13
48.990 12

79.490
0.00

79.490
12

30.820 12
48.670 13

87.650
0.00

87.650
9

35.070 7
52.580 10

90.740
0.00

90.740
3

35.200 6
55.540 4

89.570
0.00

89.570
7

35.550 4
54.020 8

85.640
0.00

85.640
10

34.010 10
51.630 11

90.040
0.00

90.040
5

35.410 5
54.630 5

90.500
0.00

90.500
4

36.350 3
54.150 7

89.150
0.00

89.150
8

34.940 8
54.210 6

95.490
0.00

95.490
1

38.020 1
57.470 1

94.220
0.00

94.220
2

37.410 2
56.810 2

90.030
0.00

90.030
6

34.410 9
55.620 3

AUXA
REP
PERF

16.070 
81 12
80 11

15.750 
82 11
77 12

14.810 
76 13
73 13

17.010 
87 6
84 8

17.680 
91 2
87 4

17.800 
89 4
89 2

17.070 
86 8
85 7

18.470 
93 1
92 1

17.740 
90 3
88 3

17.130 
85 9
86 6

17.080 
88 5
84 8

17.400 
87 6
87 4

16.540 
84 10
82 10

PERCA
COMP
ACH

15.210 
78 12
75 12

15.740 
80 11
78 11

14.010 
72 13
69 13

16.540 
84 9
82 9

16.940 
86 7
84 8

17.540 
89 5
87 5

16.350 
85 8
80 10

17.950 
93 3
88 4

17.140 
87 6
85 7

17.060 
84 9
86 6

18.810 
96 1
93 1

17.940 
91 4
89 3

18.410 
94 2
91 2
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TOB Atlantic Coast Championships Group 3-A, 3-Open
11/5/2023Marching Band: 3-O

Madison HS
Brick Memorial
HS

Caesar Rodney
HS

Mifflin County
HS

Appoquinimink
HS

Cab Calloway
HS

Musselman
HS Liberty HS Fort Hill HS

V
COMP
ACH

18.300 
92 9
91 9

18.800 
94 5
94 4

18.500 
93 7
92 8

18.700 
94 5
93 6

19.000 
95 3
95 2

19.100 
96 2
95 2

19.400 
98 1
96 1

18.900 
95 3
94 4

18.600 
93 7
93 6

GEV
REP
PERF

17.400 
88 9
86 8

18.400 
93 4
91 5

18.100 
91 6
90 6

17.300 
89 8
84 9

18.200 
92 5
90 6

19.200 
97 2
95 2

19.000 
96 3
94 3

19.500 
98 1
97 1

18.300 
90 7
93 4

IAM
COMP
ACH

17.200 
87 9
85 9

18.000 
90 8
90 7

18.400 
92 7
92 5

19.000 
96 4
94 4

18.200 
94 6
88 8

19.500 
98 2
97 2

19.200 
97 3
95 3

19.700 
99 1
98 1

18.600 
95 5
91 6

EAM
COMP
ACH

17.000 
86 9
84 9

19.200 
96 3
96 3

18.100 
92 8
89 8

18.700 
94 5
93 5

18.400 
93 6
91 7

19.400 
97 2
97 2

19.000 
95 4
95 4

19.600 
98 1
98 1

18.500 
93 6
92 6

GEM
REP
PERF

17.800 
90 8
88 9

18.800 
95 4
93 4

18.300 
93 6
90 8

18.000 
89 9
91 6

18.500 
94 5
91 6

19.600 
98 1
98 1

19.400 
97 2
97 2

19.200 
96 3
96 3

18.400 
92 7
92 5

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

87.700
0.00

87.700
9

35.700 9
52.000 9

93.200
0.00

93.200
4

37.200 4
56.000 4

91.400
0.00

91.400
8

36.600 7
54.800 8

91.700
0.00

91.700
7

36.000 8
55.700 5

92.300
0.00

92.300
6

37.200 4
55.100 7

96.800
0.00

96.800
2

38.300 3
58.500 1

96.000
0.00

96.000
3

38.400 1
57.600 3

96.900
0.00

96.900
1

38.400 1
58.500 1

92.400
0.00

92.400
5

36.900 6
55.500 6

AUX
REP
PERF

17.800 
90 6
88 5

18.300 
93 4
90 4

17.200 
87 8
85 7

16.500 
84 9
81 9

18.900 
96 1
93 1

18.000 
94 3
86 6

17.500 
91 5
84 8

18.100 
89 7
92 2

18.600 
95 2
91 3

PERC
COMP
ACH

18.400 
93 5
91 5

18.900 
95 3
94 3

17.600 
89 6
87 8

17.700 
87 8
90 6

19.200 
96 2
96 2

19.500 
98 1
97 1

18.700 
94 4
93 4

17.500 
86 9
89 7

17.200 
88 7
84 9
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TOB Atlantic Coast Championships Group 3-A, 3-Open
11/5/2023Marching Band: 3-A

Hedgesville HS Carteret HS West Windsor Plainsboro South HS Point Pleasant Borough HS Laurel HS

VA
COMP
ACH

17.080 
88.0 4
84.0 4

17.670 
89.0 3
88.0 3

18.530 
92.0 2
93.0 2

19.070 
96.0 1
95.0 1

15.680 
81.0 5
77.0 5

GEVA
REP
PERF

16.740 
85 4
83 4

17.010 
87 3
84 3

17.680 
91 2
87 2

19.070 
96 1
95 1

15.940 
81 5
79 5

IAMA
COMP
ACH

16.680 
86 4
82 4

17.540 
89 3
87 3

19.070 
96 2
95 2

19.470 
98 1
97 1

15.680 
81 5
77 5

EAMA
COMP
ACH

17.540 
89 4
87 4

18.540 
94 2
92 3

18.870 
95 1
94 1

18.600 
93 3
93 2

16.210 
83 5
80 5

GEMA
REP
PERF

17.540 
89 4
87 4

18.460 
91 3
93 3

19.070 
96 2
95 2

19.340 
98 1
96 1

16.880 
87 5
83 5

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

85.580
0.00

85.580
4

33.820 4
51.760 4

89.220
0.00

89.220
3

34.680 3
54.540 3

93.220
0.00

93.220
2

36.210 2
57.010 2

95.550
0.00

95.550
1

38.140 1
57.410 1

80.390
0.00

80.390
5

31.620 5
48.770 5

AUXA
REP
PERF

16.680 
86 3
82 3

15.610 
80 4
77 4

17.740 
90 2
88 2

18.210 
93 1
90 1

15.010 
77 5
74 5

PERCA
COMP
ACH

17.270 
87 5
86 5

18.060 
89 4
91 3

18.870 
95 1
94 2

18.990 
93 2
96 1

17.610 
90 3
87 4
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